
Mannschaft

1 SG Burg Spreewald HZ END SUM 2 Großgemeinde Kolkwitz HZ END SUM

1 Jurk, Silvio 120 261 261 3 Weber, Arvid 121 287 287

2 Seifert, Manuel 105 223 484 4 Helbig, Toni 127 266 553

3 Bordmann, Guido 113 263 747 1 Lehmann, Thomas 117 236 789

4 Starick, René 95 216 963 2 Stephan, Heiko 121 229 1018

3 VBSF Cottbus HZ END SUM 4 BSV Chemie Tschernitz HZ END SUM

1 Schmaler, Hans 122 246 246 3 Drobig, Paul 136 275 275

2 Roick, Daniel 105 235 481 4 Thomas, Christoph 171 350 625

3 Messerschmidt, Michael 160 293 774 1 Gürbig, Reinhard 129 242 867

4 Matthiaschk, Reinhard 124 252 1026 2 Neumann, Sven 129 260 1127

5 ESV Lok Guben HZ END SUM 6 SV Neu Zauche HZ END SUM

1 Richter, Thomas 102 244 244 3 Lehmann, Markus 137 267 267

2 Wilke, Sebastian 148 299 543 4 Radlow, Karsten 139 283 550

3 Tschörneck, Andreas 126 275 818 1 Kasche, David 144 270 820

4 Piasecki, Kai 150 269 1087 2 Kaselow, Matthias 137 272 1092

7 SV Leuthen-Kl.Oßnig HZ END SUM 8 Stadtauswahl Cottbus HZ END SUM

1 Maltzahn, Martin 143 283 283 1 Semsch, Stephan 148 292 292

2 Lehmann, Stefan 139 294 577 2 Matthieu, Nico 148 282 574

3 Zedel, Silvio 127 296 873 3 Kruse, Dierks 153 276 850

4 Schötz, Norman 162 322 1195 4 Schneider, Felix 148 293 1143

9 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen HZ END SUM

1 Höpfner, Jens 156 303 303

2 Just, Patrick 154 297 600

3 Mielke, Mario 128 252 852

4 Hippel, Florian 146 287 1139

8. 1018 Großgemeinde Kolkwitz

9. 963 SG Burg Spreewald

6. 1087 ESV Lok Guben

7. 1026 VBSF Cottbus

4. 1127 BSV Chemie Tschernitz

5. 1092 SV Neu Zauche

2. 1143 Stadtauswahl Cottbus

3. 1139 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen

Platz Points Mannschaft

1. 1195 SV Leuthen-Kl.Oßnig
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